June 6, 2017
           UD-17- 01 
In Re:  RULEMAKING TO ESTABLISH INTEGRATED RESOURCE PLANNING COMPONENTS AND REPORTING REQUIREMENTS FOR ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, INC.
Lora W. Johnson, lwjohnson@nola.gov
Clerk of Council
City Hall - Room 1E09
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
 (504) 658-1085 - office
(504) 658-1140 - fax
Service of Discovery not required

Pearlina Thomas, pthomas@nola.gov
 	Chief of Staff, Council Utilities Regulatory Office
W. Thomas Stratton, Jr., wtstrattonjr@nola.gov
Director, Council Utilities Regulatory Office 
City Hall - Room 6E07
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-1110 - office
(504) 658-1117 – fax

David Gavlinski, 504-658-1101, dsgavlinski@nola.gov
Interim Council Chief of Staff
City Hall - Room 1E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112

Rebecca Dietz, rhdietz@nola.gov
Bobbie Mason, bfmason1@nola.gov
Law Department
City Hall - 5th Floor
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-9800 - office
(504) 658-9869 - fax
Service of Discovery not required

Beverly Gariepy, bbgariepy@nola.gov
Department of Finance 
City Hall - Room 3E06
1300 Perdido Street
New Orleans, LA  70112
(504) 658-1502- office
(504) 658-1705 – fax

ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING OFFICER

Hon. Jeffrey S. Gulin, jgulin@verizon.net
	3203 Bridle Ridge Lane
Lutherville, MD 21093
(410) 627-5357

NEW ORLEANS CITY COUNCIL CONSULTANTS

Clinton A. Vince, clinton.vince@dentons.com
	Presley Reed, presley.reedjr@dentons.com
Emma F. Hand, emma.hand@dentons.com
1900 K Street NW 
Washington, DC  20006
(202) 408-6400 - office
(202) 408-6399 - fax 

Basile J. Uddo (504) 583-8604 cell, buddo@earthlink.net
J. A. “Jay” Beatmann, Jr. (504) 256-6142 cell, (504) 524-5446 office direct, jay.beatmann@dentons.com
c/o DENTONS US  LLP
650 Poydras Street
Suite 2850
New Orleans, LA  70130   	

Walter J. Wilkerson, wwilkerson@wilkersonplc.com
Kelley Bazile, kbazile@wilkersonplc.com
Wilkerson and Associates, PLC 
650 Poydras Street - Suite 1913
New Orleans, LA  70130
(504) 522-4572 - office
(504) 522-0728 - fax		  

Joseph Vumbaco, jvumbaco@ergconsulting.com
Victor M. Prep, vprep@ergconsulting.com  
Joseph W. Rogers, jrogers@ergconsulting.com
Cortney Crouch, ccrouch@ergconsulting.com
Legend Consulting Group
8055 East Tufts Ave., Suite 1250
Denver, CO  80237-2835
(303) 843-0351 - office
(303) 843-0529 - fax
	
Errol Smith, (504) 284-8733, ersmith@btcpas.com
Bruno and Tervalon
4298 Elysian Fields Avenue
New Orleans, LA  70122
 (504) 284-8296 – fax



ENTERGY NEW ORLEANS, INC. 

Gary E. Huntley, 504-670-3680, ghuntle@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, Inc.
Vice-President, Regulatory Affairs
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112
504-670-3615 fax
 
Seth Cureington, 504-670-3602, scurein@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, Inc.
Manager, Resource Planning
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112

Polly S. Rosemond, 504-670-3567, prosemo@entergy.com
Entergy New Orleans, Inc.
Manager, Regulatory Affairs
1600 Perdido Street, L-MAG 505B
New Orleans, LA 70112

Derek Mills, dmills3@entergy.com
Project Manager
1600 Perdido Street, Bldg. #505
New Orleans, LA 70112
	504-670-3527

Tim Cragin (504) 576-6523 office, tcragin@entergy.com
Brian L. Guillot (504) 576-2603 office, bguill1@entergy.com 
Alyssa Maurice-Anderson (504) 576-6523 office, amauric@entergy.com
Harry Barton (504) 576-2984 office, hbarton@entergy.com
Karen Freese, kfreese@entergy.com
Entergy Services, Inc.
Mail Unit L-ENT-26E
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
(504) 576-5579 - fax			
      
			     
Joe Romano, III (504) 576-4764, jroman1@entergy.com 
Suzanne Fontan (504) 576-7497, sfontan@entergy.com
Danielle Burleigh (504) 576-6185, dburlei@entergy.com
Therese Perrault (504-576-6950), tperrau@entergy.com 
Entergy Services, Inc.
Mail Unit L-ENT-4C
639 Loyola Avenue
New Orleans, LA 70113
(504)576-6029 - fax
            
                      
THE FOLGER COFFEE COMPANY (J.M. SMUCKER)

Rick Boyd, rick.boyd@jmsmucker.com
The Folger Coffee Company
14601 Old Gentilly Road
New Orleans, La  70129

USG CORPORATION 

Mr. Fred M. Mazurski, CEM, CDSM, fmazurski@usg.com
Senior Manager, Energy USG Corporation
550 West Adams Street
Chicago, IL  60661-3676

SIERRA CLUB

	Joshua Smith, joshua.smith@sierraclub.org
Staff Attorney
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
2101 Webster St., suite 1300
Oakland, CA. 94612
(415)977-5560
(415)977-5793 (fax)
(503)484-7194 (cell)


ALLIANCE FOR AFFORDABLE ENERGY

Logan Atkinson Burke, (504) 208-976, logan@all4energy.org
Forest Wright, forest@all4energy.org
Sophie Zaken, regulatory@all4energy.org
4505 S. Claiborne Ave
New Orleans, LA 70125

GULF STATES RENEWABLE ENERGY INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION (GSREIA) 

Jeff Cantin, President, jcantin@gsreia.org
643 Magazine St., Ste. 102
New Orleans, LA 70130
(504) 383-8936

POSIGEN SOLAR SOLUTIONS

	Karla Loeb, kloeb@posigen.com
	Director of Business Development
	Benjamin Norwood, (504)293-5553, bnorwood@posigen.com
	Skelly McCay, smccay@posigen.com
	819 Central Ave., Suite 210
	Jefferson, La. 70121
	504-293-5665
	
BUILDING SCIENCE INNOVATORS LLC

	Myron Katz, myron.bernard.katz@gmail.com
	302 Walnut Street
	New Orleans, LA 70118

SOUTH COAST SOLAR, LLC 

	Robert L. Suggs, Jr., CEO,  rsuggs@southcoastsolar.com
	2605 Ridgelake Drive
Metairie, LA 70002
504-529-7869

AIR PRODUCTS AND CHEMICALS, INC.

	Ernest L. Edwards, Jr., (504) 450-4226, ledwards0526@gmail.com 
The Law Offices of Ernest L. Edwards Jr. APLC
300 Lake Marina Ave Unit 5BE
New Orleans, LA 70124

	Mark Zimmerman, (610) 481-1288, zimmermr@airproducts.com
Air Products and Chemicals, Inc.
7201 Hamilton Boulevard
Allentown, PA  18195-1501
(610) 481-2182 – fax


GREATER NEW ORLEANS HOUSING ALLIANCE 

Andreanecia Morris, amorris@gnoha.org
Tessa Hartley, info@gnoha.org
4640 S. Carrollton Ave, Suite 160 
New Orleans, LA 70119 
(504) 224-8301

SEWERAGE AND WATER BOARD OF NEW ORLEANS

	James E. Thompson III, jthompson@swbno.org
	625 St. Joseph Street, Room 201
	New Orleans, LA 70165
	(504) 529-2837

Luke F. Piontek, Lpiontek@roedelparsons.com
Judith Sulzer, jsulzer@roedelparsons.com
Roedel, Parsons, Koch, Blache,
Balhoff & McCollister
8440 Jefferson Highway, Suite 301
Baton Rouge, LA  70809
(225) 929-7033
(225) 928-4925
            - AND -
1515 Poydras Street, Suite 2330
New Orleans, Louisiana 70112
(504) 566-1801
(504) 565-5626

350 LOUISIANA- NEW ORLEANS
	Renate Heurich, 350louisiana@gmail.com
	1407 Napolean Ave, #B
	New Orleans, LA  70115
	504-473-2710

DEEP SOUTH CENTER FOR 
ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE, INC.

Monique Harden, MoniqueCovHarden@gmail.com
Deep South Center for Environmental Justice, Inc.
1631 Elysian Fields Ave., #165
New Orleans, LA 70118
[bookmark: _GoBack](504) 517-2534

